M CAR
DESIGN PROJECT
Lighting Design I – Spring 2021
by Matt Valerio
LIGHTING CONCEPTS
Traditional Rental Company
Lobbies
Lobby Centerpiece

4. Consult Signify representative for a complete list of available options (not all wiring types are available with all configurations).
5. Consult Signify representative for other supported drivers.
Ordering guide
Product offering
2'x 2' Cross
4'x 4' Cross
1'x 1' Square
2'x 2' Square
1'x 4' Rectangle
2'x 4' Rectangle
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
Matt Valerio
LF7
BASO 1.5
DIRECT
Features
30 K L 70 50,000 h
35 K / 40 K L 91 50,000 h
IC rated, damp rated
CCEA Chicago Plenum rated
Up to 83 lm/W efficacy
400 / 550 lm/ft
CRI > 80
CCT 30 K / 35 K / 40 K
Linear channel system available in
1 foot increments; gray, white or
black matte powder coating
Recessed aluminum slot
Light leak-free endcaps
Snap-in LED boards and cover
Smart sensor available
B A S O 1 . 5 - - - O P - - C 8 0 -
A B C D E F
U N V - - - - -
G H I J K
Physical
attributes
Electrical
attributes
Dimensional
attributes -
L M
B MOUNTING
QS recessed trimless R T L
QS recessed with trim R T R
QS 9⁄16" GRID 9 G R
QS 9⁄16" SLOT GRID 9 S G
QS 15⁄16" GRID 1 5 G
D LENS
HP opal cover O P
A RANGE
BASO 1.5 B A S O 1 . 5
G VOLTAGE
Universal U N V
I OUTPUT LM / FT
QS 400 lm/ft 100% 0 40 0 L F
QS 550 lm/ft 100% 0 5 5 0 L F
custom lm/ft X X X X L F
C COLOR
QS white W H
black B L
gray G R